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Collis Adams
Ken Anderson
Robert Boeri
Jean Brochi
Valerie Cappola
Barbaros Celikkol
Tom Dobbins
Noah J. Elwood
Norm Farris
Adele Fiorillo
Matthew Flanders
Douglas Grout
Olga Guza-Pabst
Mark Habel
Carol Henderson
Chris Holt
Richard Holt, Jr.
Richard Holt, Sr.
Michael Johnson
Michelle Juliano
William Kavanaugh
David Keddell
Richard Kristoff
Eben Lewis
Geno Marconi
Ryan McCarthy
Michael Metz
Eric Nestler
Grant Nichols

Ed O'Donnell
Cheri Patterson
Dean Peschel

Mary Power, Exec.Sec.

Chris Scott

Tracy Shattuck

Fred Short

Robert Snover

Maria Tur

Michael Walsh

Larry Ward

Dori Wiggin

Chris Williams, Chair

NH Dredge Management Task Force Member List

Affiliation

DES Wetlands Bureau

Riverside & Pickering Marine

Massachusetts CZM
EPA

Army Corps of Engineers

UNH
Sprague Energy
Appledore Marine

Army Corps of Engineers
Normandeau Associates

Senator Ayotte

Email Address

collis.adams@des.nh.gov
ken@riversideandpickering.com
Robert.Boeri@state.ma.us
brochi.jean@epamail.epa.gov
valerie.a.cappola@usace.army.mil
celikkol@cisunix.unh.edu
tdobbins@spragueenergy.com
nelwood@appledoremarine.com
charles.n.farris@usace.army.mil
afiorillo@normandeau.com
matthew_flanders@ayotte.senate.gov

NH Fish & Game Department douglas.grout@wildlife.nh.gov

EPA

Army Corps of Engineers
NH Fish & Game Department

Portsmouth Pilots.
Moran Towing Corp.
Portsmouth Pilots
NMFS

NHDOT Public Works Bureau
Army Corps of Engineers
Army Corps of Engineers
Army Corps of Engineers

DES Wetlands Bureau
PDA-DPH

AECOM

US Coast Guard

Normandeau Associates

PDA-DPH

Army Corps of Engineers
NH Fish & Game Department
Peschel Consulting, LLC

DES Coastal Program
Senator Shaheen
PDA-DPH

UNH

Appledore Marine
USFWS

Army Corps of Engineers

UNH
DES Wetlands Bureau
DES Coastal Program
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Guza-Pabst.Olga@epa.gov
mark.l.habel@usace.army.mil
carol.henderson@wildlife.nh.gov
cholt@portsmouthpilots.com
dick.holt@morantug.com
dholt5@comcast.net
Mike.R.Johnson@noaa.gov
mjuliano@dot.state.nh.us
william.m.kavanaugh@usace.army.mil

david.m.keddell@usace.army.mil
richard.c.kristoff@usace.army.mil
eben.lewis@des.nh.gov
g.marconi@peasedev.org
ryan.mccarthy@aecom.com
michael.w.metz@uscg.mil
enestler@normandeau.com
a.Nichols@peasedev.org
Edward.G.O’Donnell@usace.army.mil
cheri.patterson@wildlife.nh.gov
dean_peschel@yahoo.com
mary.power@des.nh.qgov
chris_scott@shaheen.senate.gov
t.shattuck@peasedev.org
Fred.Short@unh.edu
rsnover@appledoremarine.com
Maria Tur@fws.gov
Michael.E.Walsh@usace.army.mil
larry.ward@unh.edu
dori.wiggin@des.nh.gov
christian.williams@des.nh.gov

Phone #

603-271-4054
207-451-9229
617-626-1050
617-918-1536
978-318-8067
603-862-1940
207-772-3254
603-766-1870
978-318-8336
603-319-5303
603-622-7979
603-868-1095
603-818-9788
978-318-8871
603-271-3511
603-436-1209
603-436-1209
603-436-1097
978-281-9130
603-271-1645
978-318-8328
978-318-8692
978-318-8171
603-559-1515
603-436-8500
978-618-7826
603-433-7324
603-472-5191
603-436-8500
978-318-8375
603-868-1095
603-781-5931
603-559-1500
603-647-7500
603-436-8500
603-862-5134
603-433-8818
603-223-2541
978-318-8586
603-862-2337
603-559-1507
603-559-0025
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